cheu nament ReswtsHAonald RessIqter collegiate

Donald Ross | nter collegiate
Mimosa Hills C.C. Morganton NC
Tournament Dates: 10/15 - 10/16, 2018

Par: 70 70 70 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 6718 6718 6718 [IDailylbeader N Both

1 Lenoir-Rhyne
2 Newberry College 279 _ 285 846 +6
3 Southern Wesleyan U. 284 287 291 862 +22
4 North Greenville Univ. 290 288 286 864 +24
5 Erskine College 283 296 290 869 +29
6 Anderson Univ. (SC) 298 291 282 871 +31
T 7 MarsHill University 294 283 300 877 +37
T 7 Mount Olive, Univ. of 293 291 203 877 +37
9 Catawba College 293 296 280 878 +38
10 Belmont Abbey Coll. 297 296 288 881 +41
T 11 Emmanuel College GA 306 290 302 898 +58
T 11 Milligan College 303 295 300 898 +58
13 Chowan University 321 330 318 969 +129
14 Fayetteville State 325 330 324 979 +139

[Neme  [School |

- 1 Brad Robinson Len.-Rhyne __ E
2 Adrian Villiger Newberry 70 69 207 -3
3 Alex Parker NGU 63 [NGE 208 -2
T 4 Harry Bolton Newberry 67 71 209 -1
T 4 Matthew Raybould Len.-Rhyne 71 72 209 -1
T 6 Arthur Heinbach Mt. Olive 68 72 210 E
T 6 Ca Brock AndersonSC 71 67 210 E
T 6 Eric Shea SWU 68 70 210 E
T 6 Nicholas Boone Mars Hill 70 68 210 E
10 Logan McNeely App State 72 71 211 +1
T 11 Anton Backman Erskine 70 74 212 +2
T 11 Austin Duncan NGU 69 71 212 +2
T 11 Ben Loudermilk B. Abbey 68 72 212 +2
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T11
T11
T11

17
T18
T18
T18

21

22
T23
T23
T25
T25
T25
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28

34
T35
T35
T35
T38
T38
T 40
T 40
T 40
T 40
T 40
T45
T45
T45
T 48

Carlos Lasso
Jake Miller

Ty Campbell
Tanner Bibey
Ben Thompson
Evans Lewis
Nikolg Dahl
Seth Robertson
John Molyneaux
Callum Watson
Jonathan Costello
Felipe Garces
Georg Hartmann
L ogan Reese
Austin J. Boyd
Austin Schone
Chandler Perry
Colt Martin
Madison Duffie
Noah Mullens
Christian Bailey
Callum Ritchie
Jean van Niekerk
Wyatt Reid
Dawson Walker
Erik Sundstrom
Brady Childers
Conner Fahey
Julian Cepeda
Trey Burton
Tyler Mulkey
Dale Davis
Oskar Gabrielsson
Stephen Thomasson
Brice Bdllin
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Len.-Rhyne
AndersonSC
SWu
Catawba
Newberry
NGU

Barton

NGU

B. Abbey
Erskine
Erskine
Newberry
Len.-Rhyne
Emmanuel GA
Catawba
Barton

Mt. Olive
AndersonSC
B. Abbey
SWuU

App State
Mars Hill
Newberry
Erskine
Len.-Rhyne
Emmanuel GA
Milligan

B. Abbey
App State
Catawba
Catawba
Chowan

Mt. Olive
Mars Hill
Mt. Olive

70
71
69
71
73
72
73
73
74
68
72
72
76
73
74
74
79
78
73
73
73
71
70
72
75
72
77
76
74
76
72
75
76
76

75
68
72
70
72
71
73
73
71
77
72
71
70
76
75
73
69
71
73
75
74
77
74
75
74
74
73
73
70
76
78
74
71
73

67
73
72
73
69
71
69
70
72
72
74
75
72
70
70
72
71
70
73
72
74
73
77
75
73
77
73
74
79
71
74
75
77
76

212 +2
212 +2
213 +3
214 +4
214 +4
214 +4
215 +5
216 +6
217 +7
217 +7
218 +8
218 +8
218 +8
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
220 +10
221 +11
221 +11
221 +11
222 +12
222 +12
223 +13
223 +13
223 +13
223 +13
223 +13
224 +14
224 +14
224 +14
225 +15
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T 48
T 48
T 48
T 52
T 52
T 52
T 52
T 52
T 52
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 64
T 68
T 68
T 68

71

172
T73
T73

75
T76
T76
T76

79

80
T81
T81

83

Emilio Fanjul
Josiah Ledford
Levi Kettelhut
Cody Carlson
Corey Chrzanowski
Dominic Ramsey
Henry Sparks

L ogan Sessoms
Mack Sheppard
Ethan Mays
Francesc Llinas
Owen Dick
Severin Anfindsen
Tyler Hashmi
Zach McLain
Jonathan Liggett
Sidhartha Sharathram
Stokes Brownlee
Will Byrd

Bryson Sprinkle
Maurizio DeBono
Nick Sewell

Sean Miller
Brandon Munford
Adam Podkonicky
Karl Westroth
Michael Ford
Cole Sutherland
Matthew Campbell
Tyler Jones

Jack Chatt

Hunter Donahue
Cole Jefferys
Grayson Béll
Andrew Moon
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Emmanuel GA
NGU

B. Abbey
Milligan
Newberry
SWuU

B. Abbey
Fay'vil.St
Catawba
Milligan
Mars Hill
Barton

SWuU
Len.-Rhyne
Erskine
Milligan
Erskine
Erskine
Mars Hill
Catawba

B. Abbey
Milligan

B. Abbey
Barton

Mt. Olive
Emmanuel GA
Barton
Len.-Rhyne
NGU
Erskine
Catawba
Catawba
AndersonSC
AndersonSC
Fay'vil.St

75
75
78
77
76
75
77
75
76
78
73
72
72
74
77
73
71
75
76
81
80
77
83
79
81
78
81
77
79
82
81
81
78
84

72
81
74
78
77
81
76
75
78
70
78
76
79
75
75
79
76
76
78
74
72
77
77
73
72
82
78
82
77
77
73
75
88
82

78
69
74
71
73
70
73
76
73
79
76
79
76
78
76
76
81
77
75
74
77
76
72
81
80
74
76
76
79
77
83
82
72
73

225 +15
225 +15
225 +15
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
228 +18
228 +18
228 +18
228 +18
229 +19
229 +19
229 +19
230 +20
232 +22
233 +23
233 +23
234 +24
235 +25
235 +25
235 +25
236 +26
237 +27
238 +28
238 +28
239 +29
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T 84 Deagan Chandler

T84
86
87

T 88

T 88

T 88
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Jay Minter
Hugo Herrera
Spencer Adley
Chase Martin
Steven Rhinard
Tyler Presley
Luis Lopez
Drake McAlister
Gray Cowan
Daniel [vanouski
Coley Oliver
Tyler Pittman
Jonathan Rose
Corey Bissen

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Chowan

Catawba 83
Erskine 82
Erskine 79
Emmanuel GA 82
Chowan 81
Milligan 81
Len.-Rhyne 83
AndersonSC 85
Chowan 81
Chowan 87
Fay'vil.St 83
Chowan 88
Fay'vil.St 81
Fay'vil.St 93

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

29643 29514 29493 295.50
1 1 0 2

0 0 0 0

13 13 14 40
7570 7551 7511 7544
9 8 9 26

5 5 6 16

84 85 83 252

79
81
80
79
84
83
81
80
82
91
86
86
0
86

78
79
84
83
79
80
81
83
87
78
91
87
91
87

240 +30
240 +30
242 +32
243 +33
244 +34
244 +34
244 +34
245 +35
248 +38
250 +40
256 +46
260 +50
261 +51
262 +52
266 +56



